East Suburban Catholic Conference
2003 - 2004 Women's Basketball Individual Final Scoring
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Name

Quigley, Allie
Lacey, Lauren
Hannemann, Erin
Juergens, Jennifer
Heidloff, Kristin
Eckhart, Jenny
Krombach, Caitlin
Hunckler, Amy
Quigley, Sam
Mclnerney, Kaitlin
Curtis, Tamika
Downs, Maureen
Mayyou, Krista
Schmidt, Claire
Collins, Keisha
Stinich, Jenny
Taylor, Casey
Johnson, Skye
Grunauer, Kate
Johnson, Brittany
Sears, Anna
Baich, Nicole
Smith, Chandra
Lasco, Briana
Woods, Samantha
Ogrine, Teresa
Griebel, Lauren
Langart, Laura
Nelson, Abby
Brown, Joslyn
Peters, Devereaux
James, Caitlin
Gibbs, Marche
Jackson, Alison
Pratto, Ashley
Bennett, Taylor
McGue, Molly
Kloak, Maggie
James, Kelsey
Torney, Jennifer
Strimel, Allison
Nolan, Kelly
Stack, Erin
Reedy, Elizabeth
McGann, Kerri
Crnjak, Elise

School

Joliet Catholic
Marian Catholic
Providence
Bishop McNamara
Fenwick
Carmel

Carmel

Benet

Joliet Catholic
Benet
Nazareth
Marist

St Viator
Bishop McNamara
Marian Catholic
Nazareth
Marian Catholic
Marian Catholic
Marist

Fenwick
Providence
Nazareth
Benet

St Viator
Fenwick
Carmel

St Viator

Benet

Marist

Joliet Catholic
Fenwick

Marist

Bishop McNamara
Fenwick

St Viator
Bishop McNamara
Benet

Fenwick

Marist
Nazareth
Nazareth

St Viator
Providence

St Viator
Providence
Marist

Field Goals
2-Point
70
68
34
43
26
46
18
19
21
47
47
41
32
33
24
37
37
38
22
21
29
27
30
11
31
31
25
29
29
28
27
9
20
23
15
23
19
19
6
9
4
15
7
12
14
8

3-Point

21

4

7

4
25

8
27
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Free
Throws
49
36
66
53
23
27
20
10
30
20
17
21
37
11
3
14
13
10
17
15
17
27
17
15
13
12
15
12
9
7
10
17
18
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Total
Points
252
184
155
151
150
143
137
135
126
117
111
109
104
98
90
88
87
86
85
84
81
81
80
79
75
74
71
70
67
66
64
62
58
56
55
52
52
46
46
45
43
42
42
39
37
37



47

49
30
51
52
53
54

56

58
59

61

63

65

67

68

69

72

74
73

77
78
79

84

87

90
91
92

94
95
96

Halleran, Katie
Pillon, Sarah
Benson, Lauren
Banks, Brea
Smith, Becky
Gula, Cate
Lesniak, Stephanie
Pauley, Caitlin
Kovalcik, Jessica
Bentley, Bridget
Wade, Liz
Pawlak, Traci
Gullickson, Laurie
Barone, Alex
Hluska, Ashley
Bishop, Becky
McGrath, Erin
Welsh, Kate
Halleran, Kim
Scudder, Jill
Blenner, Megan
Henderson, Sarah
Gustafson, Becca
Davis, Kellu
Kaczmarski, Catie
Mulhern, Megan
Adler, Megan
Harvey, Hollie
Koller, Courtney
Brown, Kendall
Duffy, Meghan
Power, Erin
Storer, Stephanie
Carnilli, Allie
Seracco, Beth Ann
Blenner, Kelly
Abraham, Jill
Whalen, Kelsey
Ruettiger, Katelyn
Misisvey, Erin
Musselman, Megan
Joiner, Rashida
Masterson, Katie
Blatti, Sarah
Bishop, Nicole
Harvey, Claire
Grossklaus, Kara
Banks, Cara
Fisher, Kelly
Cleary, Megan
Kissane, Claire
Cornell, Ashley

Providence
Marian Catholic
Benet

Marian Catholic
Carmel
Nazareth

St Viator
Marian Catholic
Joliet Catholic
Marist

Marist

Fenwick
Bishop

Joliet Catholic
Marian Catholic
Nazareth
Nazareth
Bishop McNamara
Providence
Carmel

St Viator
Carmel

Marian Catholic
Nazareth
Providence
Fenwick

Joliet Catholic
Fenwick

Benet

Carmel

Carmel
Fenwick
Bishop McNamara
Benet

Nazareth

St Viator

St Viator

Benet

Joliet Catholic
Marist

Fenwick
Fenwick

Benet
Providence
Benet

Benet

Joliet Catholic
Nazareth
Bishop McNamara
Marian Catholic
Fenwick
Marian Catholic
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99

Coleman, Keli Carmel
Erskine, Jocelyn Carmel
Lonergan, Tracey Marist

Holtz, Kristin Marian Catholic

Woods, Lauren Marian Catholic
Merlo, Kelli Providence
Stanicek, Ashley Marian Catholic

Shaughnessy, Lauren Providence
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